
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	KRONOS	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $117.81
2025-09-07 WM	SUPERCENTER	#3023 txn_QmHL9Ww -$9.21 $108.60
2025-09-10 Amazon txn_4dH5NM4 -$3.62 $104.98
2025-09-10 Amazon txn_kWHPPWQ -$29.48 $75.50
2025-09-10 Amazon txn_LgHbbed $0.00 $75.50
2025-09-15 Donation	from	Prajwal	Prashanth txn_MNHpa56 $100.00 $175.50
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Navyaa txn_OXH8wV2 $100.00 $275.50
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Sonica	Garg txn_zVHyA2R $100.00 $375.50
2025-09-18 Amazon txn_xQHNVqb -$6.55 $368.95
2025-09-20 US.STORE.BAMBULAB.COM txn_5wHRP9y -$24.48 $344.47
2025-09-22 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/15	to	9/21 txn_mAHOPlz -$21.00 $323.47
2025-09-22 Donation	from	Pradeep	Singh txn_yXHV9AA $100.00 $423.47
2025-09-22 Donation	from	Rizwan	Ghaffar txn_R2HoP9x $100.00 $523.47
2025-09-23 GREATMATS.COM txn_78HnrVK -$135.65 $387.82
2025-09-23 Amazon txn_K9HZ9WG -$6.55 $381.27
2025-09-23 SP	ANDYMARK	INC. txn_WBHA26d -$361.56 $19.71
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Mihika	Garg txn_brHZQZY $288.00 $307.71
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Ammaar	Ishtiaq txn_XGHQ2Jg $4.00 $311.71
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Annies	Abduljaffar txn_evHRevN $100.00 $411.71
2025-09-26 Donation	from	Chandra	Sudireddy txn_nEHMqgA $100.00 $511.71
2025-09-29 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/22	to	9/28 txn_AWHxgk5 -$48.44 $463.27

WITHDRAWN:	$646.54.	DEPOSITED:	$992.00. $463.27

Kronos	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Kronos's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


